:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9021361

May 07, 2024 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 281,917 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 553571 - 0.018493356 ETH®
56.65 USD

2 553572 - 0.018509668 ETH®
56.70 USD

3 553573 - 0.018508354 ETH®
56.69 USD

4 553574 - 0.018503851 ETH®
56.68 USD

S 553575 - 0.018522270 ETH®
56.74 USD

6 553576 - 0.018452508 ETH®
56.52 USD

7 553577 - 0.018420364 ETH®
56.42 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9021361
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/281917
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553571
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553572
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553573
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553574
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553575
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553576
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553577

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

553582

Validator Id

1215793

Amount

0.018520987
56.73 USD

0.018532969
56.77 USD

0.018620780
57.04 USD

0.018574130
56.89 USD

0.018531999
56.77 USD

0.018557753
56.84 USD

0.018476259
56.59 USD

0.018443883
56.50 USD

0.018498312
56.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.044450624

136.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553578
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553579
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553580
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553581
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553582
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553583
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553584
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553585
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/553586
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1215793

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



