

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9021361

DATE & TIME May 07, 2024 · 11:15 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 281,917 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>553571</u>	- 0.018493356 ETH � 56.65 USD
2	<u>553572</u>	- 0.018509668 ETH � 56.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>553573</u>	- 0.018508354 ETH � 56.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>553574</u>	- 0.018503851 ETH � 56.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>553575</u>	- 0.018522270 ETH � 56.74 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>553576</u>	- 0.018452508 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>553577</u>	- 0.018420364 ETH � 56.42 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>553578</u>	- 0.018520987 ETH � 56.73 USD
9	<u>553579</u>	- 0.018532969 ETH � 56.77 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>553580</u>	- 0.018620780 ETH � 57.04 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>553581</u>	- 0.018574130 ETH � 56.89 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>553582</u>	- 0.018531999 ETH � 56.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>553583</u>	- 0.018557753 ETH � 56.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>553584</u>	- 0.018476259 ETH � 56.59 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>553585</u>	- 0.018443883 ETH � 56.50 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>553586</u>	- 0.018498312 ETH � 56.66 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1215793</u>	+ 0.044450624 ETH � 136.16 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.